
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  
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t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

0 

4 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 
33442

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMP/127

/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

1 

4 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 
33444

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMP/128

/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

2 

4 M R BARIK 
33448

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMP/532

/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

3 

4 SATYAJIT SAMAL 
33457

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/798

2/2023 

C.O

. 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

0

4 

6 S.BARIK 
33475

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/254

62/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

0

5 

4 R.K.MALLICK 
33502

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/118

7/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

0

6 

4 A.MOHANTY 
33507

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/796

/2021 

C.O

. 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

0

7 

5 A.MOHANTY 
33508

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/288

/2002 

C.O

. 

BAIL-

1(CRI

MINAL 

MISC-

1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 



1

0

8 

5 A.MOHANTY 
33509

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/109

8/2022 

C.O

. 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

0

9 

3 MR.GOUTAM MISHRA DINESH KUMAR PATRA 
33511

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/102

5/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

0 

4 R.K. MALLICK 
33525

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

ABLAPL/24

59/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

1 

4 S.MOHARANA 
33532

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

FAO/148/2

019 

C.O

. 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

2 

5 K.C.NAYAK 
33540

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

MACA/561/

2010 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

3 

5 S.K. SAHOO 
33541

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

MACA/561/

2010 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

4 

5 B.R.SENAPATI 
33542

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

MACA/561/

2010 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

5 

12 A.K.BARIK 
33569

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

MACA/503/

2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

6 

12 A.K.BARIK 
33570

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

MACA/568/

2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



2) 

1

1

7 

4 C.R.NAYAK 
33606

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/710

3/2003 

C.O

. 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

1

8 

7 R CH ROUT 
33613

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/706

6/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

1

9 

6 R K SAHU 
33615

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/332

31/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

2

0 

4 D.K.JENA 
33629

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

ABLAPL/24

31/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

2

1 

2 M/S.PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU 
33652

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CRLMC/238

1/2018 

C.O

. 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

2 

4 SAPAN KUMAR PAL 
33657

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/707

3/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

3 

4 S.K.ACHARYA 
33683

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/513

5/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

4 

2 PURUSOTTAM CHULI 
33735

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WA/319/20

17 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 



1

2

5 

2 RAGHUNATH PANI 
33740

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/100

93/2006 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

6 

3 R C MALLICK 
33778

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WPC(OAC)/

596/2008 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

7 

4 S.B. DAS 
33785

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/775

5/2023 

C.O

. 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

2

8 

4 T.K.NAYAK 
33786

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/775

5/2023 

C.O

. 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

2

9 

3 S. BISWAL 
33818

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/342

63/2021 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

0 

5 AMLANJYOTI ROUT 
33819

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/755

6/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

1 

3 RADHARAMAN DAS NAYAK 
33824

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/325

43/2020 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

2 

5 AMLANJYOTI ROUT 
33825

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/756

0/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10



4) 

1

3

3 

5 AMLANJYOTI ROUT 
33828

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/756

6/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

4 

5 AMLANJYOTI ROUT 
33830

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/756

7/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

5 

5 B K DAS 
33832

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/231

63/2019 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

6 

5 AMLANJYOTI ROUT 
33838

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/757

3/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

7 

3 GOUTAM KUMAR ROUTRAY 
33841

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/795

4/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

8 

4 GOUTAM KUMAR ROUTRAY 
33843

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/795

3/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

3

9 

2 K. MANDAL 
33860

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/319

86/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

0 

6 H.S. PAIKRAY 
33868

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/468

6/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 



No

-

10

4) 

1

4

1 

6 S DAS 
33870

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/468

6/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

2 

4 UMARANI PANDA 
33872

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/766

2/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

3 

3 S.CH. SUNDARA 
33876

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/183

69/2019 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

4 

3 DILLIP SAMAL 
33885

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/109

09/2021 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

5 

2 SWAPNA SAHOO 
33889

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

CONTC/265

/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

6 

3 A K MOHANTY 
33895

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/379

65/2021 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

1

4

7 

3 K. SAHOO 
33897

/2023 

22.03.

2023 

WP(C)/167

53/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 



1

4

8 

4 P.K. PARIDA 
33943

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

ARBA/39/2

022 

C.O

. 

M.J.C

. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

4

9 

5 BIRENDRA KUMAR PARDHI,C.G.C 
33958

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/761

9/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

0 

3 P. BEHERA 
33959

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMP/540

/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

1 

4 P.BEHERA 
33966

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/827

9/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

2 

4 S.BARIK 
33968

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLA/65/2

023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

3 

5 P.K.MOHANTY 
33970

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLA/206/

2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

4 

4 A.K.NAYAK 
33971

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/105

91/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

5 

7 P.R. NAYAK 
33975

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLA/391/

2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

6 

4 N C SINHA 
33983

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/109

09/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



1) 

1

5

7 

3 R K MANGARAJ 
33988

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/116

34/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

8 

3 S.BARIK 
33994

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/774

1/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

9 

4 BISWAJIT SAHOO 
33995

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/645

/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

0 

5 BHASKAR SAMANTARAY 
34008

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/767

9/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

1 

3 SATYANARAYAN MISHRA 
34009

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/120

0/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

2 

5 P.K.JENA 
34022

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/852

7/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

3 

2 D.K. SAHU 
34024

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/166

3/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

4 

2 D.SWAIN 
34025

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/198

6/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

5 

3 J. PARDHAN 
34026

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/249

3/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No



-

1) 

1

6

6 

3 JAYANTI NAIK 
34028

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/120

75/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

7 

2 P.K.MOHANTY 
34029

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/311

9/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

8 

3 J PRADHAN 
34031

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

BLAPL/122

75/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

9 

2 S.MOHARANA 
34035

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/280

8/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

0 

2 K.K. NATH 
34036

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/280

8/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

1 

2 J.K. MAHARANA 
34038

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/197

5/2017 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

2 

3 PRADIPTA BEURA 
34047

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

ABLAPL/24

18/2023 

C.O

. 

BAIL-

1(CRI

MINAL 

MISC-

1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

3 

6 G C BARIK 
34050

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/179

97/2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

4 

2 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 
34054

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

ABLAPL/24

75/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 



No

-

1) 

1

7

5 

3 R.C. MOHARANA 
34055

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

ABLAPL/24

89/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

6 

2 A.K. ROUL 
34058

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/287

5/2018 

C.O

. 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

7

7 

7 ACHYUTANANDA PATTANAIK 
34061

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/300

62/2022 

C.O

. 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

7

8 

3 B.K. DAS 
34064

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/241

7/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

7

9 

3 B.K. DAS 
34069

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/241

6/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

0 

3 B.K. DAS 
34073

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/241

5/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

1 

3 S.P. DAS 
34076

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

CRLMC/241

5/2018 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

2 

5 RADHARAMAN DAS NAYAK 
34081

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/802

1/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 



No

-

30

) 

1

8

3 

4 U.CHHOTRAY 
34082

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/758

2/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

4 

4 U.CHHOTRAY 
34083

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/758

0/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

5 

5 M.R. ROUTRAY 
34085

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/801

9/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

6 

3 A.K.MISHRA 
34086

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/640

3/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

7 

2 M.K.MOHANTY 
34094

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/640

2/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

8 

5 M.R SAHOO 
34099

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/704

0/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

8

9 

5 M.R. SAHOO 
34100

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/704

1/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 



1

9

0 

4 AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 
34102

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/782

2/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

9

1 

4 A.K. RANA 
34103

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/783

1/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

9

2 

6 S K SAHOO 
34104

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

MACA/629/

2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

9

3 

6 MOTILAL MISHRA 
34107

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

MACA/629/

2022 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

9

4 

4 T.K.NAYAK 
34108

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/783

1/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

1

9

5 

4 S.K.PRADHAN 
34110

/2023 

23.03.

2023 

WP(C)/797

5/2023 

C.O

.  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30
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